The Critical Gare Insurance program allows Cardmembers to receive benefit of treatment of 18 different critical diseases:

Serial

Name of Disease
Cancer

Stroke

Myocardial Infraction
Renal Failure
Paralysis

Coronary Artery Surgery

Serial

Name of Disease

Major Organ Transplant
Blindness

Heart Valve Replacement
Surgery for Disease of Aorta
Multiple Sclerosis

Aplastic Anemia

Serial

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name of Disease

Benign Brain Tumor

End Stage of Lung Disease
Major Head Trauma
Complete Deafness

Loss of Limbs

Loss of Speech

For City Islamic Blue American Express card, the maximum coverage Cardmembers would receive per year under the Critical Care program is BDT 100,000.



